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B A

3

7

6

7

8

9

見川ソウルウインズ

乙戸ブルーサンダース

1

19

20

中村ファイターズ

19

20 茨城スーパーフロンティア

21

牛久トライズ

22

8

9

FREE

21

25 12 13102423

FREE

1

2

3

4

5

TRY　star神立

笠間ピュアスターズ

梅が丘ドッジボールクラブ

LOCK ON Jr．
FREE

浜田フェニックス

25

26 牛久ソウルアタッカーズ

27

イーストオーシャンズ
ミラクルスピリッツ

水戸ビクトリー

ツーリーフ

22 岩瀬ドッジスターズ

23 桜川ZERO

24 真壁WING’S

V・V・R

吉田☆ラッキースターズ
☆FINAL STAR☆

茨城KOSMO

赤塚RESPECT

29

18

16 17

ステージ

笠間リトルフォクス

下小オールスターズ

よつわキッズ

水戸United

16

17

18

13

14

15 バイオレンス国田

10 津田フレンドリーキッズ

11

12 つくばブレイズ

28 MAST　Jr

29


